HADWAVE Bcepocc

HCKM

Mad Wave Challenge 2015
AHana, 7. - 9.5.2015

JunctaHuus 28
08.05.2015 - 11:45

Manbumku, 200m Ha cnuHe

lop poxaeHua 2002
PesynbTatsl

Hopmartus Il toH. paspag OTtkpbiTble: 4:51.00 / Hopmatus Il toH. paspsg OTkpbiTble: 4:11.00 /
Hopmartus | toH. pa3psg OTkpbiThle: 3:25.00 / Hopmartus Il pa3pag OTtkpbiThle: 2:57.00 / Hopmatus Il paspsag OTkpbiTble: 2:37.00 /
Hopmatus | pa3psag OTkpbiThie: 2:20.50 / Hopmatue KMC 10 +: 2:12.50 / Hopmatus MC 12 +: 2:05.80

Ouku: FINA 2013

<
)
o
9
o

Tpy6apos MeTp
BaxHuH VBaH
Kapes HOpui
ViBaHoB Erop
lFopbaueB Makcum
Ay6uos JaHuna
NbicyHb ViBaH
IleBnH AnekcaHgp
CapadpaHos Vropb

10. BawarvH Hukuta

11. VBaHoB 'neb

12. Jloces CemeH

13. MpoueHko Bacunuii

14. TenaeB AHTOH
DSQ Mopo3os JaHuun

©CoNoGOM~WNE

l'op, poxaeHusa

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

CLUOP "tOM-CKN®bI"
CAHOCLUOP BBC
OHOCLL «CatypH»
CLIOP "OM-CKN®bI"
CAHOCLUOP Ne2
CLUOP "tOM-CKN®bI"
Bomxckuid
Carocwop-13

OHOCLL «CatypH»
CnapTtak

OHOCLU Ne3

AHana-1

MY ®OoU, "Onumn"
[OHOCLU Ne3 (PaiiumxmnHck)
Mocksa

Bpemsa Oukun

2:22.21
2:22.91
2:23.20
2:24.31
2:28.69
2:29.61
2:30.61
2:33.24
2:38.16
2:49.37
2:49.52
2:56.42
3:05.64
3:24.46
2:48.16

415
409
406
397
363
356
349
332
301
245
245
217
186
139

Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
1]
1]
1]
1]
ItoH
ItoH
1]

50m

34.29
34.07
32.97
34.77
35.89
35.37
34.63
34.86
35.78
38.84
38.66
39.91
43.45
48.14
38.42

100m 150m 200m
36.51 36.41 35.00
35.82 37.17 35.85
35.74 38.07 36.42
37.19 36.74 35.61
37.22 37.63 37.95
37.44 38.45 38.35
37.28 39.01 39.69
38.57 40.14 39.67
40.50 41.85 40.03
43.20 44.81 42.52
43.15 42.88 44.83
44.92 46.70 44.89
48.69 48.00 45.50
51.25 52.82 52.25
43.06 44.16 42.52

BacceiiH (25m)

r. AHana, cHT. "Buta"

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.32931

W O

R WKONANNABAHMS

Buta

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

09.05.2015 10:07 - CtpaHuua 1



