

Mad Wave Challenge 2015 , 7. - 9.5.2015

28 08.05.2015 - 11:45	, 200m							2002	
	: 4:51.00 /	/ II .			: 4:11.00 /				
Ι.	: 3:25.00 /	III			: 2:57.00 /	II	:	2:37.00 /	
I	: 2:20.50 /	10 +: 2:12.50 /			12 +: 2:05.80				
: FINA 2013									_
						50m	100m	150m	200m
1.	02	" -		"	2:22.21 415 II	34.29	36.51	36.41	35.00
2.	02				2:22.91 409 II	34.07	35.82	37.17	35.85
3.	02	«	»		2:23.20 406 II	32.97	35.74	38.07	36.42
4.	02	" -		"	2:24.31 397 II	34.77	37.19	36.74	35.61
5.	02		2		2:28.69 363 II	35.89	37.22	37.63	37.95
6.	02	" -		"	2:29.61 356 II	35.37	37.44	38.45	38.35
7.	02				2:30.61 349 II	34.63	37.28	39.01	39.69
8.	02	-13			2:33.24 332 II	34.86	38.57	40.14	39.67
9.	02	«	»		2:38.16 301 III	35.78	40.50	41.85	40.03
10.	02				2:49.37 245 III	38.84	43.20	44.81	42.52
11.	02	3			2:49.52 245 III	38.66	43.15	42.88	44.83
12.	02	-1			2:56.42 217 III	39.91	44.92	46.70	44.89
13.	02	"	"		3:05.64 186 I	43.45	48.69	48.00	45.50

) **3:24.46** 139 l

Ш

2:48.16

48.14

38.42

51.25

43.06

52.82

44.16

52.25

42.52



Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.32931



14.

DSQ

02

02

3 (





09.05.2015 10:07 -